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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KONGAD

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Dheeraj N V Nambiandath Vathamkolli, Pullisseri, Karakurussi, 
Pullisseri, Mannarkkad, 678582

 

2 30/01/2026 Sreekumar T K Thondiyil Veedu, Kundalassery, Keralassery, Keralassery, 
Palakkad, 678641

 

3 30/01/2026 Ashik K S Kollem Kottil House, Keralassery, Keralassery, Keralassery, 
Palakkad, 678641

 

4 30/01/2026 SREEJITH E S Eachampura House, Valiyakad , Kinavallur West, Parli 1, 
Parli, Palakkad, 678612

 

5 30/01/2026 ARJUN S Sudharsanam, Edathara, Parli 2, Edathara, Palakkad, 678611  

6 30/01/2026 Abdul Rasheed Thottingal House, Komboda Pallipadi, Karimba 1, Karimba, 
Mannarkkad, 678597

 

7 30/01/2026 RINSHA TH Thottungal House, Komboda Pallipadi, Karimba 1, 
Karimba, Mannarkkad, 678597
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8 30/01/2026 Anvaralikhan Palakkal, Kalladikkode, Kalladikkode, Kalldikkode, 
Mannarkkad, 678596

 

9 30/01/2026 Ramla Thottungal House, Komboda Pallipadi, Karimba 1, 
Karimba, Mannarkkad, 678597

 

10 30/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAYEES T 
H 

Thottungal House, Komboda Pallipadi, Karimba 1, 
Karimba, Mannarkkad, 678597

 

11 30/01/2026 Aysha Farhana P T Kollemkottil, Keralassery, Keralassery, Keralassery, 
Palakkad, 678641

 

12 30/01/2026 Sureshkumar A R Prashanth House, Dubai Kunnu Pallipadi, Karimba 1, 
Karimba, Mannarkkad, 678597

 

13 30/01/2026 Sofiya K S Kollemkottil, Keralassery, Keralassery, Keralassery, 
Palakkad, 678641

 

14 30/01/2026 Prasanth S K Prashanth House, Dubai Kunnu Pallipadi, Karimba 1, 
Karimba, Mannarkkad, 678597

 

15 30/01/2026 Kumari K Prashanth House, Dubai Kunnu Pallipadi, Karimba 1, 
Karimba, Mannarkkad, 678597

 

16 30/01/2026 ANSIYA K A Kollemkottil, Keralassery, Keralassery, Keralassery, 
Palakkad, 678641

 

17 30/01/2026 Salam Thottungal House, Komboda Pallipadi, Karimba 1, 
Karimba, Mannarkkad, 678597

 

18 30/01/2026 LAILA SALAM Thottungal House, Komboda Pallipadi, Karimba 1, 
Karimba, Mannarkkad, 678597

 

19 30/01/2026 FATHIMATH SUHAILA T 
S

Thottungal House, Komboda Pallipadi, Karimba 1, 
Karimba, Mannarkkad, 678597
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20 30/01/2026 Haseena K Cholayil House, Kappadam Road Edakkurssi, Karimba 1, 
Karimba, Mannarkkad, 678597

 

21 30/01/2026 Jayanthi K R Kanakkampadam House, Kuri Kunnu, Karimba2, 
Kalladikode, Mannarkkad, 678596

 

22 30/01/2026 Sanal Chandran Vettathu House, Irattakkal, Karimba2, Kalladikode, 
Mannarkkad, 678596

 

23 30/01/2026 Vasu Chingathuparampil House, Kuri Kunnu, Karimba2, 
Kalladikode, Mannarkkad, 678596

 

24 30/01/2026 Sreya P Vineethan pulikkassery, muthuvally, thenkara, thenkara, mannarkkad, 
678582

 

25 30/01/2026 vijayakumar T M Thekkekara Kappadam, Edakkurussi, Karimba 1, Karimba, 
Mannarkkad, 678597

 

26 30/01/2026 ASWIN RAJ C R Cherukara House, Kappadam Road, Karimba 1, Karimba, 
Mannarkkad, 678597

 

27 30/01/2026 Alavi Parangottil, Mannnanthara, Kongad 1, Kongad, Palakkad, 
678631

 

28 30/01/2026 Salmath Parangottil, Mannanthara, Kongad, Kongad, Palakkad, 
678631

 

29 30/01/2026 AYSHA P A Parangottil, Mannanthara, Kongad, Kongad, Palakkad, 
678631

 

30 30/01/2026 ANSALA FATHIMA P A Parangottil, Mannanthara, Kongad, Kongad, Palakkad, 
678631

 

31 30/01/2026 Ranjith T R Thottathil House, Kongad, Kongad 1, Kongad, Palakkad, 
678631
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32 30/01/2026 Bindu Thottathil House, Kongad, Kongad 1, Kongad, Palakkad, 
678631

 

33 30/01/2026 Ramankutti Thottathil House, Kongad, Kongad, Kongad, Palakkad, 
678631

 

34 30/01/2026 Rajan Areekkara, Parasseri, Kongad, Kongad, Palakkad, 678631  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


